## LICOOLIT

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Add	liess)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Žip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800370281098

RECEIVED

.1 13 7713

 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

-

111011e. 030 330 1300
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 957169 4336482
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Ren
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00
ORDER DATE : August 13, 2021
ORDER TIME : 2:55 PM
ORDER NO. : 957169-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4336482
DOMESTIC FILINGS
NAME: SEAHAWK PORTFOLIO LLC
MILE. DEMINING FORTFOLIA
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT#

## **COVER LETTER**

	tration Section ion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	SEAHAWK PORTFOLIO LLC			
_	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	)	
The enclosed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.		
Please return al	I correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:		
	ROBYN TUERK, ESQ.			
	(Name	of Person)		
	PHILIPS INTERNATIONAL			
	(Firm/Company)			
	40 CUTTERMILL ROAD, SUITE 206			
	(Ad	ldress)		
	GREAT NECK, NY 11021			
	(City/State	and Zip Code)		
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please call:			
ROBYN TUERK, ESQ.		212 at (	951-3801	
	(Name of Person)		& Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:			
<b>□ \$25.00</b>	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		c, Certificate of Dissolution & (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lial SEAHAWK PORTFOLIO	• •
. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on 9/22/2016 and assigned
document number L1600	0177741
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:  ve date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ective date on the Department of State's records.
A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	ce that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	that the operating agreement states causes dissolution
If there are no members, en	nter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Robyn Tuerk, Esq.
	c/o Philips International
	40 Cutter Mill Road, Suite 206, Great Neck, NY 11021
Signature of an authorized ove to wind up the company	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and lister's activities and affairs:
Signature	Robyn Tuerk Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00